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PRODUCT FEATURES: 
- Numerous elastomer compounds: 

o SBR 45 BLACK (Styrene Butadiene Rubber) 
o EPDM/ NSF 61 (Ethylene Propylene) 
o CR (Neoprene/ Chloroprene rubber) ¹ 
o NBR (BUNA-N/ Nitrile rubber) ¹ 
o NR (Natural Rubber) ¹ 
o FKM (Fluocarbon Viton®) ¹ 

Note ¹: Materials available on request only. 
- Sizes range: 

o 2’’ to 12’’ (50mm to 300mm) 
- Operating pressure:  

o 150psi (10bar) 
- Operating temperature:  

o -40°C (-40°F) to 160°C (248°F) 
Note ²: Temperatures vary by sleeve material, please consult manufacturer for more 
information. 

- Use with:  
o OFHP serie – Open frame high performance 
o OFGA serie– Open frame general application 
o CFHP serie – Close frame high performance 

SLHP SERIE 

ADVANTAGES: 
 

 Full-bore design 
 

 Ultra-durable materials with no 
unplanned shutdown 
 

 Self-cleaning 
 

 Only the sleeve is in contact 
with the media 
 

 Significant productivity and 
safety benefits 
 

 Integrated flanges sealing 
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The core of the OXO valve is our elastomer sleeve, which is available in several materials, to cover a wide range 
of applications that require high resistance to corrosion, wear and chemicals. Their superior strength prolongs 
the life cycle of valves, with fewer maintenance operations required. The OXO full bore valve sleeve is the only 
part in contact with media. 
 

 

 

 

 

              
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALVE SIZES           
inch (mm) 

F to F ØE 
WEIGHT 
lbs (kg) 

2                              
(50) 

7                  
(178) 

2-1/16                
(52) 

1.1                      
(0.5) 

3                              
(80) 

8                   
(203) 

3-1/8                
(79) 

2.1                    
(0.9) 

4                    
(100) 

10                        
(254) 

3-1/8              
(79) 

3.8                  
(1.7) 

6                            
(150) 

12                
(305) 

4-1/8               
(104) 

7.7                   
(3.5) 

8                    
(200) 

16                      
(406) 

6-1/8              
(155) 

13.8                   
(6.2) 

10                           
(250) 

20                 
(508) 

8                          
(203) 

20.1                  
(9.1) 

12                          
(300) 

24                 
(610) 

10                       
(254) 

32.5                   
(14.7) 

OXO Valve’s own sleeve design 

Steel liner for stronger 
sleeve containment. 

Reinforced materials to ensure 
pressure retension. 

Different sleeve materials to 
assure resistance to wear and 
chemical deterioration. 

Tongue and Groove design for 
better alignment in the valve. 

Dimensions 


